
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY:: VRSEC
II/IV B.Tech Semester I Timetable

A.Y. 2017-18 ODD Semester
SEC A

8:40-9:30 9:30-10:20 10:20-
11:10

11:10-
12:00

BR
EA

K

1:00-1:50 1:50-2:40 2:40-3:30

MON <-----------14IT3351/14IT3352---------> 14IT3305 14IT3302 14IT3304
TUE <--------------------14IT3354--------------------> T&P 14IT3304 14MA1301
WED 14MA1301 14IT3303 <-----Coding Lab--- <------14IT3351/14IT3352---->
THU <------14HS1353--- 14IT3305 14IT3302 14IT3303 14IT3305 SUMMIT
FRI 14IT3304 14IT3303 14MA1301 14IT3302 14MA1301(T) 14IT3305 14IT3304
SAT 14IT3302 14IT3303 14MA1301 14IT3304

14MA1301 Complex Analysis and Numerical Methods(4+1) - R.Sandhya 14IT3351 Data Structures Lab - V.Sindhura, V.Radhesyam

14IT3302 Discrete Mathematical Structures(3+1) - Dr.M.Venkateswarlu 14IT3352 Operating Systems Lab - Y.Kalyan Chakravarthy,
K.Madhavi

14IT3303 Data Structures(4) - V.Sindhura 14HS1353 Communication Skills Lab

14IT3304 Operating Systems(4+1) - Y.Kalyan Chakravarthy, K.Madhavi 14IT3354 Internet Programming Lab - Geetha.G, P.Ramya,
P.Madhavilatha

14IT3305 Computer Organization(3+1) - G.Geetha
Coding Lab Y.Kalyan Chakravarthy

(TIMETABLE INCHARGE) (HOD:IT)



DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY:: VRSEC
II/IV B.Tech Semester I Timetable

A.Y. 2017-18 ODD Semester
SEC B

8:40-9:30 9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-12:00

BR
EA

K

1:00-1:50 1:50-2:40 2:40-3:30

MON 14IT3302 14IT3305 14MA1301 14IT3304 14IT3303 14MA1301(T) 14IT3302

TUE <-----------14IT3351/14IT3352---------> 14IT3303 14IT3304 14IT3302

WED 14IT3305 14MA1301 14IT3304 T&P 14IT3304 14IT3303 14IT3305

THU 14MA1301 <------14IT3351/14IT3352----> <-----Coding Lab--- SUMMIT

FRI 14IT3303 14MA1301 14IT3302 14IT3304 14IT3305 <--------14HS1353-----

SAT <--------------------14IT3354----------------->

14MA1301 Complex Analysis and Numerical Methods(4+1)- R.Sandhya 14IT3351 Data Structures Lab - V.Radhesyam, V.Sindhura
14IT3302 Discrete Mathematical Structures(3+1) - Dr.M.Venkateswarlu 14IT3352 Operating Systems Lab - K.Madhavi, Y.Kalyan Chakravarthy
14IT3303 Data Structures(4) - V.Radhesyam 14HS1353 Communication Skills Lab

14IT3304 Operating Systems (4+1)- K.Madhavi, Y.Kalyan Chakravarthy 14IT3354 Internet Programming Lab - Geetha.G, P.Ramya,
P.Madhavilatha

14IT3305 Computer Organization(3+1) - K.Sitakumari
Coding Lab Y.Kalyan Chakravarthy

(TIMETABLE INCHARGE) (HOD:IT)



Department o4f IT :: VRSEC
III/IV B.Tech ODD Semester 2017-18

SEC A
9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-12:00 12:00-12:50

BR
EA

K

1:50-2:40 2:40-3:30 3:30-4:20

MON <---------14IT3551/53---------------> 14IT2505 T&P 14IT3501(T) 14IT3503

TUE 14IT3501 14IT3502 14IT3504 14IT2505 14IT3503 <--------Coding Lab---
WED T&P 14IT3503 14IT3504 14IT2505 <---------14IT3551/53---------->

THU 14IT3502 14IT3503 14IT3501 14IT2505 14IT3501(T) SUMMIT

FRI <-------------14IT3552-------------> 14IT3502(T) 14IT3503(T) 14IT3504

SAT 14IT3504 14IT3502 14IT3501 14IT5506

(TIMETABLE INCHARGE) (HOD:IT)

14IT3501 Software Engineering (3+2) - Dr.P.Vidyasagar, P.Ramya

14IT3502 Datawarehousing & Mining (4) - Y.Sandeep, Ch.NandaKrishna

14IT3503 Web Programming & Development (3+1) - B.L.N.Phaneendra
Kumar, M.Ashok Kumar

14IT3504 Computer Networks (4) - Dr.S.Suhasini

14IT2505 Instituitional Elective (4)

Coding
Lab B.L.N Phaneendra

14IT5506 MOOCS
Course A:Phython Programming -P.Madhavilatha
Course B: IPR and cyber laws - Dr.P.Vidyasagar
Course C: Entrepreneurship Development - K.Durgacharan
Course D:Agile planning for software products - Dr.A.Srisaila

14IT3551 Datawarehousing & Mining Lab - Ch.Nandakrishna,
Y.Sandeep

14IT3552 Web Programming & Development Lab - B.L.N.Phaneendra
Kumar, M.Ashok Kumar

14IT3553 Computer Networks Lab - Dr.Suhasini, V.Sasidhar
Virupaksha



DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY:: VRSEC
IV/IV B.Tech Semester I Timetable

A.Y. 2017-18 ODD Semester
SEC A

8:40-9:30 9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-12:00

BR
EA

K

1:00-1:50 1:50-2:40 2:40-3:30

MON 14IT3701 14IT3702 14IT4705 CRT <---------14IT3751/14IT3752--------
TUE 14IT4705 14IT3703 14ME1704 14IT3703 14IT3702 14IT3701 CRT
WED <--------------14IT3751/14IT3752------------
THU 14IT3703 14IT3702 14ME1704 CRT <------------14IT5754-----------------
FRI 14IT3702(T) 14IT3703 14IT4705 CRT 14IT3701 <--------Coding Lab---
SAT 14ME1704 14IT3702 14IT3703(T) 14IT3701(T)

(TIMETABLE INCHARGE) (HOD:IT)

14IT3751 Cloud Computing Lab - K.Durgacharan , M.Ramesh

14IT3752 Cyber Security Lab - Dr.G.Ramakoteswara Rao, K.Pranathi

14IT6753\
14IT6754 Internship \ Industry offered Course - Dr.P.Vidyasagar

14IT5754 Mini Project - Geetha.G

Coding Lab M.AshokKumar

14IT3701 Cloud Computing(3+1) - K.Durgacharan

14IT3702 Machine Learning (4+1)- Dr.T.Anuradha

14IT3703 Cyber Security(4+1) - Dr.G.Ramakoteswara Rao

14ME1704 Engineering Economics and Finance (Institutional Core)(3) –
V.Madhulatha

14IT4705

A: Business Intelligence(3) - Y.Sandeep

C:Mobile Computing(3) – S.SriHarsha

E: Theory of Automata and Formal Languages(3) - K.Sitakumari



DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY:: VRSEC
IV/IV B.Tech Semester I Timetable

A.Y. 2017-18 ODD Semester
SEC B

8:40-9:30 9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11:10-12:00

BR
EA

K

1:00-1:50 1:50-2:40 2:40-3:30

MON 14IT3703 14IT3702 14IT4705 CRT <-----------------14IT5754-------------

TUE 14IT4705 14IT3702 14IT3701 CRT 14ME1704 14IT3703 CRT

WED 14IT3701 14IT3702 <--------Coding Lab--- 14IT3703 14IT3701(T) 14ME1704

THU <-----------14IT3751/14IT3752-----------

FRI 14ME1704 14IT3702 14IT4705 14IT3703(T) <---------14IT3751/14IT3752--------

SAT 14IT3703 14IT3702(T) 14IT3701 CRT

(TIMETABLE INCHARGE) (HOD:IT)

14IT3701 Cloud Computing(3+1) - K.Durgacharan
14IT3702 Machine Learning (4+1)- Dr.M.Suneetha
14IT3703 Cyber Security(4+1) - Dr.G.Ramakoteswara Rao

14ME1704 Engineering Economics and Finance (Institutional Core)(3)
– K.Madhavi

14IT4705

A:  Business Intelligence(3) - Y.Sandeep
C:Mobile Computing(3) – S.SriHarsha
E: Theory of Automata and Formal Languages(3) -
K.Sitakumari

14IT3751 Cloud Computing Lab - K.Durgacharan , M.Ramesh

14IT3752 Cyber Security Lab - Dr.G.Ramakoteswara Rao,  K.Pranathi

14IT6753\
14IT6754 Internship \ Industry offered Course - Dr.P.Vidyasagar

14IT5754 Mini Project – S.SriHarsha

Coding lab M.Ashok Kumar


